
Running Order

 1 Feck  /  Rick W. Roberts 

 2 Mckinley  /  Helen Laursen 

 3 Fina  /  ScoƩ Robinson 

 4 Storm  /  Rodney Woods 

 5 Monroe  /  Sean Lowrence 

Qualifying, July 29, 2023

 1 Pink  /  David Douglas 

 2 Walter  /  Kyle Sawayama 

 3 Louie  /  Debra Pile 

 4 Gunner  /  Nolan Wannop 

 5 Dega  /  Barb Loree 

 6 Patron  /  Louise Roberts 

 7 Selkie  /  Rick W. Roberts 

 8 Zest  /  Anne EvereƩ 

 9 Mav  /  Reid Williston 

 10 Gunnr  /  Kyle Sawayama 

 11 Cully  /  Geri Nolan Hilfiker 

 12 Tessa  /  Rob Harmer 

 13 Pauper  /  Ray Ooievaar 

 14 Ninja  /  Mary Shillabeer 

 15 Daisy  /  Sean Lowrence 

 16 Duke  /  Reid Williston 

Junior, July 29, 2023

 1 Mckinley  /  Helen Laursen 

 2 Fina  /  ScoƩ Robinson 

 3 Monroe  /  Sean Lowrence 

 4 Feck  /  Rick W. Roberts 

 5 Storm  /  Rodney Woods 

Junior, July 30, 2023 Running Order

Qualifying, July 30, 2023

 1 Patron  /  Louise Roberts 

2 Pauper  /  Ray Ooievaar 

 3 Mav  /  Reid Williston 

 4 Tessa  /  Rob Harmer 

 5 Pink  /  David Douglas 

 6 Cully  /  Geri Nolan Hilfiker 

 7 Gunnr  /  Kyle Sawayama 

 8 Ninja  /  Mary Shillabeer 

 9 Daisy  /  Sean Lowrence 

  10 Duke  /  Reid Williston 

 11 Louie  /  Debra Pile 

 12 Selkie  /  Rick W. Roberts 

 13 Gunner  /  Nolan Wannop 

 14 Zest  /  Anne Everett 

 15 Dega  /  Barb Loree 



Amateur, July 31, 2023 Running Order

 1 Patron  /  Louise Roberts 

 2 Gunner  /  Nolan Wannop 

 3 Zest  /  Anne EvereƩ 

 4 Deuce  /  Hope Roberts 

 5 Flicker  /  Linda Page 

 6 Pink  /  David Douglas 

 7 Taboo  /  Louise Roberts 

 8 Rosie  /  Lorne Parker 

 9 Gibson  /  James Swanson 

 10 Pauper  /  Ray Ooievaar 

 11 Georgia  /  David Douglas 

 12 Selkie  /  Rick W. Roberts 

 13 Cash  /  Wes Place 

 14 Tess  /  Lorne Parker 

 15 Dega  /  Barb Loree 

 16 Walter  /  Kyle Sawayama 

 17 Brant  /  Lynne Johnson 




